

Agilent Technologies International Sàrl. EPFL Innovation Park, Building F — 2nd Floor, CH-1015 Lausanne Switzerland Tel. +41 21 353 8701 www.agilent.com

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl., EPFL Innovation Park, Building F - 2nd floor, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland (herein referred to as "AGILENT") confirms that

LOKMERA SRL MD-2028, Moldova, mun. Chisinau, str. Mitropolit Gurie Grosu 9

(herein "Lokmera")

is presently an Agilent authorized, Distributor in Republic of Moldova for the sales and after sales service of the following Agilent's products as per the terms of the Distributor Agreement No. X47LO effective as of January 1st, 2022 and valid until December 31st, 2024, signed with Agilent.

- Chromatography & Mass Spectrometry
- Molecular & Atomic Spectroscopy
- Dissolution; Genomics
- Columns & Supplies

and related parts

Lokmera is not an agent or representative of AGILENT and acts as an independent contractor.

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sarl.

Version: 3

Lausanne, June 2nd, 2022

Agilent Technologies International Sarl

EPFL Innovation Park

Building F - 2nd floor

CH-1015 Lausanne - Switzerland

Version date: 06.04.2021

Hans-Ulrich Stünzi

Agilent Authorised Signatory

Name: Reseller ProdLine



Agilent Technologies International Sàrl. EPFL Innovation Park,
Building F — 2nd Floor,
CH-1015 Lausanne
Switzerland
Tel. +41 21 353 8701
www.agilent.com

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl., EPFL Innovation Park, Building F - 2nd floor, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland (herein referred to as "AGILENT") confirms that

LOKMERA SRL MD-2028, Moldova, mun. Chisinau, str. Mitropolit Gurie Grosu 9

(herein "Lokmera")

is presently an Agilent authorized, Distributor in Republic of Moldova for the sales and after sales service of the following Agilent's products as per the terms of the Distributor Agreement No. X47LO effective as of January 1st, 2022 and valid until December 31st, 2024, signed with Agilent.

- Chromatography & Mass Spectrometry
- Molecular & Atomic Spectroscopy
- Dissolution; Genomics
- Columns & Supplies

and related parts

Lokmera is not an agent or representative of AGILENT and acts as an independent contractor.

AGILENT/TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl.

Lausanne, June 2nd, 2022

Agilent Technologies International Sa

EPFL Innovation Park
Building F - 2nd floor

CH-1015 Lausanne - Switzerland

Hans-Ulrich Stünzi

Agilent Authorised Signatory



Agilent Technologies International Sarl. EPFL Innovation Park, Building F - 2nd Floor, CH-1015 Lausanne Switzerland Tel. +41 21 353 8701 www.agilent.com

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl., EPFL Innovation Park, Building F -2nd floor, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland (herein referred to as "AGILENT") confirms that

> **LOKMERA SRL** MD-2028, Moldova, mun. Chisinau, str. Mitropolit Gurie Grosu 9

> > (herein "Lokmera")

is presently an Agilent authorized, Distributor in Republic of Moldova for the sales and after sales service of the following Agilent's products as per the terms of the Distributor Agreement No. X47LO effective as of January 1st, 2022 and valid until December 31st, 2024, signed with Agilent.

- Chromatography & Mass Spectrometry
- Molecular & Atomic Spectroscopy
- Dissolution; Genomics
- Columns & Supplies

and related parts

Lokmera is not an agent or representative of AGILENT and acts as an independent contractor.

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sarl.

Lausanne, June 2nd, 2022 Agilent Technologies International Sam

EPFL Innovation Park

Building F - 2nd floor

CH-1015 Lausanne - Switzerland

Hans-Ulrich Stünzi

Agilent Authorised Signatory



Agilent Technologies International Sàrl. EPFL Innovation Park, Building F — 2nd Floor, CH-1015 Lausanne Switzerland Tel. +41 21 353 8701 www.agilent.com

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl., EPFL Innovation Park, Building F - 2nd floor, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland (herein referred to as "AGILENT") confirms that

LOKMERA SRL MD-2028, Moldova, mun. Chisinau, str. Mitropolit Gurie Grosu 9

(herein "Lokmera")

is presently an Agilent authorized, Distributor in Republic of Moldova for the sales and after sales service of the following Agilent's products as per the terms of the Distributor Agreement No. X47LO effective as of January 1st, 2022 and valid until December 31st, 2024, signed with Agilent.

- Chromatography & Mass Spectrometry
- Molecular & Atomic Spectroscopy
- Dissolution; Genomics
- Columns & Supplies

and related parts

Lokmera is not an agent or representative of AGILENT and acts as an independent contractor.

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl.

Lausanne, June 2nd, 2022

Agilent Technologies International Så:

EPFL Innovation Park
Building F - 2nd floor

CH-1015 Lausanne - Switzerland

Hans-Ulrich Stünzi

Agilent Authorised Signatory



Agilent Technologies International Sàrl. EPFL Innovation Park,
Building F — 2nd Floor,
CH-1015 Lausanne
Switzerland
Tel. +41 21 353 8701
www.agilent.com

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sàrl., EPFL Innovation Park, Building F - 2nd floor, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland (herein referred to as "AGILENT") confirms that

LOKMERA SRL MD-2028, Moldova, mun. Chisinau, str. Mitropolit Gurie Grosu 9

(herein "Lokmera")

is presently an Agilent authorized, Distributor in Republic of Moldova for the sales and after sales service of the following Agilent's products as per the terms of the Distributor Agreement No. X47LO effective as of January 1st, 2022 and valid until December 31st, 2024, signed with Agilent.

- Chromatography & Mass Spectrometry
- Molecular & Atomic Spectroscopy
- Dissolution; Genomics
- · Columns & Supplies

and related parts

Lokmera is not an agent or representative of AGILENT and acts as an independent contractor.

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL Sarl.

Lausanne, June 2nd, 2022

Agilent Technologies International Sài

EPFL Innovation Park

Building F - 2nd floor

CH-1015 Lausanne - Switzerland

Hans-Ulrich Stünzi

Agilent Authorised Signatory